ZADAR
od [from]: 13.11.2021.
do [to]:14.11.2021.

12. SVETI KRSEVAN

1. 200m SLOBODNO, Plivacice
1.200m FREESTYLE, Female

od god. [from YOB] sve [all]
do god. [to YOB] sve [all]

HR-KAD: 2:04.08, Jana Pavali¢ (2020.)

Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note
1 Ana Bobanovié¢ 12 4 2009 PRIMORJE 0.00 2:19.96 2:14.27 561 0
50m: 30.95 100m: 1:05.07 150m: 1:40.17 200m: 2:14.27
1. 30.95 2. 3412 3. 3510 4. 3410
2 Lara Lueti¢ 12 3 2009 MLADOST 0.00 2:2268 2:14.80 555 0
50m: 30.13  100m: 1:04.26 150m: 1:41.07 200m: 2:14.80
1. 30.13 2. 3413 3. 36.81 4. 33.73
3 Antea Gali¢ 12 5 2009 POSK 0.00 2:24.73 2:15.48 546 0
50m: 32.67 100m: 1:06.91 150m: 1:42.41 200m: 2:15.48
1. 32.67 2. 34.24 3. 35.50 4. 33.07
4  Lana Viéan 12 7 2009 DUBRAVA 0.00 2:2568 2:16.27 537 0
50m: 31.83  100m: 1:06.57 150m: 1:42.32 200m: 2:16.27
1. 31.83 2. 34.74 3. 35.75 4. 3395
5 Teodora Liber Kos 9 8 2009 BAROK 0.00 2:4337 2:19.48 501 0
50m: 31.49  100m: 1:06.30 150m: 1:43.24 200m: 2:19.48
1. 31.49 2. 34.81 3. 36.94 4. 36.24
6 Tea Slade Silovié 12 9 2009 DUBRAVA 0.00 2:2743 2:20.06 494 0
50m: 32.01  100m: 1:07.27 150m: 1:44.35 200m: 2:20.06
1. 32.01 2. 35.26 3. 37.08 4. 3571
7  Lara Surkovié 11 3 2009 JUG 0.00 23049 2:20.28 492 0
50m: 3214  100m: 1:07.22 150m: 1:44.27 200m: 2:20.28
1. 3214 2. 35.08 3. 37.05 4. 36.01
8 Andrea Zubi 12 8 2009 MEDVESCAK 0.00 2:2708 2:20.36 491 0
50m: 31.16  100m: 1:06.70 150m: 1:44.58 200m: 2:20.36
1. 31.16 2. 35.54 3. 37.88 4. 3578
9  Jurja Vrbanac 11 5 2009 ZAGREBACKIPK 0.00 2:20.04 2:20.47 490 O
50m: 31.45 100m: 1:07.11 150m: 1:44.51 200m: 2:20.47
1. 31.45 2. 3566 3. 37.40 4. 3596
10 Elena Valentekovié¢ 11 4 2011 OSIJEK 0.00 2:2849 2:21.25 482 0
50m: 31.38  100m: 1:07.45 150m: 1:45.40 200m: 2:21.25
1. 31.38 2. 36.07 3. 37.95 4. 35.85
11 Lena Prodanovié 10 6 2009 DUBRAVA 0.00 2:3645 2:21.85 476 0
50m: 32.97 100m: 1:09.27 150m: 1:46.52 200m: 2:21.85
1. 3297 2. 36.30 3. 3725 4. 3533
12 Laura Milina 9 3 2009 KPKKORCULA 0.00 2:4454 2:23.28 462 0
50m: 33.05 100m: 1:10.22 150m: 1:47.77 200m: 2:23.28
1. 33.05 2. 3747 3. 3755 4. 3551
13 Andrea Pezelj 12 0 2009 PRIMORJE 0.00 2:27.30 2:24.66 449 0
50m: 33.48 100m: 1:10.23 150m: 1:48.11 200m: 2:24.66
1. 33.48 2. 36.75 3. 37.88 4. 36.55
14 Ela Nikoli¢ 9 1 2009 DUBRAVA 0.00 243145 2:25.62 440 O
50m: 32.57 100m: 1:09.04 150m: 1:46.86 200m: 2:25.62
1. 32.57 2. 36.47 3. 37.82 4. 38.76
15 AjsSa Gusic 12 1 2009 PKSPORTTIME  0.00 2:26:55 2:26.13 435 0
50m: 30.89 100m: 1:06.89 150m: 1:46.00 200m: 2:26.13
1. 30.89 2. 36.00 3. 39.11 4. 40.13
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Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

16 Petra Valent 10 3 2009 MEDVESCAK 0.00 2:3542 2:26.88 429 0
50m: 34.37 100m: 1:10.15 150m: 1:49.10 200m: 2:26.88
1. 34.37 2. 3578 3. 38.95 4. 37.78

17 Laura Rakidija 4 1 2009 MLADOST 0.00 3:2201 2:27.14 426 0
50m: 3213  100m: 1:10.54 150m: 1:49.55 200m: 2:27.14
1. 3213 2. 3841 3. 39.01 4. 37.59

18 Karla Miljak 11 9 2009 MLADOST 0.00 2:33.07 2:27.75 421 0
50m: 34.24  100m: 1:11.93 150m: 1:50.71 200m: 2:27.75
1. 34.24 2. 37.69 3. 38.78 4. 37.04

19 Zara Horjan 10 5 2009 MLADOST 0.00 23372 2:27.77 421 0
50m: 33.88  100m: 1:11.18 150m: 1:49.36 200m: 2:27.77
1. 33.88 2. 37.30 3. 38.18 4. 38.41

20 Viktorija Jug 10 1 2009 DUBRAVA 0.00 23855 2:28.35 416 0
50m: 3519  100m: 1:12.71 150m: 1:50.65 200m: 2:28.35
1. 3519 2. 37.52 3. 37.94 4. 37.70

21 Dora Hren 4 8 2010 DUBRAVA 0.00 3:22.77 2:29.88 403 0
50m: 34.06 100m: 1:12.89 150m: 1:52.32 200m: 2:29.88
1. 34.06 2. 38.83 3. 3943 4. 37.56

22 Jelena Begi¢ 2 4 2009 ZAGREBACKIPK 0.00 59:59.99 2:30.50 398 0
50m: 33.93  100m: 1:11.90 150m: 1:51.77 200m: 2:30.50
1. 33.93 2. 37.97 3. 39.87 4. 3873

22 lzabela Gulan 11 2 2010 SISAK JANAF 0.00 2:3120 2:30.50 398 0
50m: 33.70  100m: 1:12.13 150m: 1:51.40 200m: 2:30.50
1. 33.70 2. 3843 3. 39.27 4. 39.10

24 Natali Nemet 12 6 2009 PRIMORJE 0.00 2:25.00 2:31.37 391 0
50m: 34.22 100m: 1:12.79 150m: 1:52.46 200m: 2:31.37
1. 34.22 2. 38.57 3. 39.67 4. 38.91

25 Maja Perak 10 2 2009 JUG 0.00 2:3664 2:31.42 391 0
50m: 34.42 100m: 1:13.54 150m: 1:54.00 200m: 2:31.42
1. 34.42 2. 39.12 3. 40.46 4. 37.42

26 Franka Spehar 9 4 2010 MLADOST 000 24402 2:33.02 379 0
50m: 35.01 100m: 1:14.26 150m: 1:54.97 200m: 2:33.02
1. 35.01 2. 39.25 3. 40.71 4. 38.05

27 Tonka Toki¢ 9 2 2009 JADRAN 0.00 24249 2:33.06 379 0
50m: 3514  100m: 1:14.22 150m: 1:54.58 200m: 2:33.06
1. 3514 2. 39.08 3. 40.36 4. 38.48

28 Zara Medani¢ 12 2 2009 ZADAR 0.00 2:2547 2:33.83 373 0
50m: 31.56  100m: 1:09.36 150m: 1:51.16 200m: 2:33.83
1. 31.56 2. 37.80 3. 41.80 4. 42.67

28 Zrna Sijakovié 8 02010 ZzADAR 000 25497 2:33.83 373 0
50m: 35.02 100m: 1:14.41 150m: 1:54.79 200m: 2:33.83
1. 35.02 2. 39.39 3. 40.38 4. 39.04

28 Marta Isakovié 10 7 2010 DUBRAVA 0.00 2:3748 2:33.83 373 0
50m: 35.06 100m: 1:14.44 150m: 1:54.27 200m: 2:33.83
1. 35.06 2. 39.38 3. 39.83 4. 39.56

31 Paola Kovaci¢ 10 4 2010 ARENA 0.00 2:3344 2:34.09 371 0
50m: 33.75 100m: 1:13.59 150m: 1:54.99 200m: 2:34.09
1. 3375 2. 39.84 3. 41.40 4. 39.10

32 Mia Jadresko 11 8 2010 ARENA 0.00 2:3219 2:34.10 371 0
50m: 3571  100m: 1:15.14 150m: 1:55.43 200m: 2:34.10
1. 3571 2. 3943 3. 40.29 4. 38.67
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Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note
33 Sunéica Stagljar 10 8 2010 MLADOST 0.00 2:3967 2:35.07 364 0
50m: 36.15 100m: 1:15.37 150m: 1:55.70 200m: 2:35.07
1. 36.15 2. 39.22 3. 40.33 4. 39.37
34 Natali Miji¢ 9 9 2009 DUBRAVA 0.00 24459 2:35.35 362 0
50m: 36.18  100m: 1:15.78 150m: 1:55.49 200m: 2:35.35
1. 36.18 2. 39.60 3. 39.71 4. 39.86
35 Vita Mataja 10 0 2009 KANTRIDA 0.00 240.76 2:35.50 361 0
50m: 36.06 100m: 1:15.83 150m: 1:56.27 200m: 2:35.50
1. 36.06 2. 39.77 3. 40.44 4. 39.23
36 Eliza Spaji¢ 11 7 2009 PRIMORJE 0.00 2:31.99 2:36.71 353 0
50m: 35.43  100m: 1:15.11 150m: 1:56.99 200m: 2:36.71
1. 3543 2. 39.68 3. 41.88 4. 39.72
37 Marta Vrdoljak 9 52009 ZADAR 0.00 24++ 2:36.89 352 0
50m: 33.88 100m: 1:14.29 150m: 1:55.31 200m: 2:36.89
1. 33.88 2. 40.41 3. 41.02 4. 41.58
38 Ema Mislov 1 5 2009 NOVIZAGREB 0.00 59:50.99 2:36.90 351 0
50m: 35.48 100m: 1:15.88 150m: 1:57.50 200m: 2:36.90
1. 35.48 2. 40.40 3. 41.62 4. 39.40
39 Iskra Antunovic 2 9 2010 KPK KORCULA 0.00 59:59.99 2:37.44 348 0
50m: 33.72 100m: 1:15.14 150m: 1:57.76 200m: 2:37.44
1. 33.72 2. 41.42 3. 4262 4. 39.68
40 Mia Sremac 8 5 2010 DUBRAVA 0.00 2:4495 2:37.71 346 0
50m: 37.15 100m: 1:18.18 150m: 1:58.90 200m: 2:37.71
1. 37.15 2. 41.03 3. 40.72 4. 38.81
41 Mia Zekanovic¢ 9 6 2010 ZzADAR 0.00 24470 2:38.46 341 0
50m: 33.14 100m: 1:13.69 150m: 1:57.39 200m: 2:38.46
1. 33.14 2. 40.55 3. 43.70 4. 41.07
42 Rebecca Matijanec 8 6 2010 DUBRAVA 0.00 24780 2:38.49 341 0
50m: 37.12  100m: 1:17.74 150m: 1:59.52 200m: 2:38.49
1. 3712 2. 40.62 3. 41.78 4. 38.97
43 Andrea Uhoda 9 7 2009 ZADAR 0.00 24304 2:38.56 341 0
50m: 33.54 100m: 1:15.62 150m: 1:56.95 200m: 2:38.56
1. 33.54 2. 4208 3. 41.33 4. 41.61
44 Mia Posavec 2 5 2009 SISAK JANAF 0.00 59:59.99 2:40.17 330 O
50m: 36.29 100m: 1:16.79 150m: 1:58.89 200m: 2:40.17
1. 36.29 2. 40.50 3. 4210 4. 41.28
45 Franka Cuéié 11 6 2010 PRIMORJE 0.00 2:30.91 2:40.83 326 0
50m: 35.53 100m: 1:16.10 150m: 1:58.68 200m: 2:40.83
1. 35.53 2. 40.57 3. 4258 4. 4215
46 Ani Stilinovié 11 0 2010 PRIMORJE 0.00 2:3299 2:41.04 325 0
50m: 36.83 100m: 1:17.57 150m: 2:00.13 200m: 2:41.04
1. 36.83 2. 40.74 3. 4256 4. 4091
47 Mia Mihi¢ 10 9 2009 OSIJEK 0.00 24404+ 2:41.12 325 0
50m: 36.57 100m: 1:16.98 150m: 1:59.55 200m: 2:41.12
1. 36.57 2. 40.41 3. 4257 4. 41.57
48 Petra Mandi¢ 6 5 2010 NOVIZAGREB 0.00 3:0484 2:41.24 324 0
50m: 36.52 100m: 1:17.53 150m: 1:59.37 200m: 2:41.24
1. 36.52 2. 41.01 3. 41.84 4. 41.87
49 Maris Bili¢i¢ 8 8 2011 MLADOST 0.00 25330 2:41.46 322 0
50m: 36.09 100m: 1:17.84 150m: 2:00.56 200m: 2:41.46
1. 36.09 2. 4175 3. 4272 4. 40.90
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Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

50 Iva Pulji¢ 8 3 2010 DUBRAVA 0.00 2:4500 2:41.76 321 0
50m: 37.36  100m: 1:19.02 150m: 2:00.86 200m: 2:41.76
1. 37.36 2. 41.66 3. 41.84 4.  40.90

51 Mareta Mikuli¢ 8 7 2010 zADAR 0.00 2:49.91% 2:42.31 317 0
50m: 36.83  100m: 1:18.39 150m: 2:00.94 200m: 2:42.31
1. 36.83 2. 4156 3. 4255 4. 41.37

52 Maja Juri¢i¢ 7 8 2009 ZAGREBACKIPK 0.00 30277 2:42.36 317 0
50m: 33.21  100m: 1:14.45 150m: 1:59.91 200m: 2:42.36
1. 33.21 2. 41.24 3. 4546 4. 4245

53 Ena Botha Focak 8 22009 JuG 0.00 2:4962 2:42.82 314 0
50m: 37.03  100m: 1:19.03 150m: 2:02.52 200m: 2:42.82
1. 37.03 2. 42.00 3. 4349 4. 40.30

54 Paola Macut 5 0 2009 POSK 0.00 34734 2:4355 310 0
50m: 37.21  100m: 1:18.91 150m: 2:02.63 200m: 2:43.55
1. 37.21 2. 41.70 3. 43.72 4. 4092

55 [Ema Balaban 9 0 2010 MEDVESCAK 0.00 24353 2:44.12 307 O
50m: 36.14  100m: 1:15.79 150m: 1:59.83 200m: 2:44.12
1. 36.14 2. 39.65 3. 44.04 4. 44.29

56 Jana Cicek 7 02009 MEDVESCAK 0.00 3:0377 2:44.60 304 0
50m: 36.61  100m: 1:18.72 150m: 2:02.33 200m: 2:44.60
1. 36.61 2. 4211 3. 43.61 4. 4227

57 Ela Biuk 3 7 2010 POSK 0.00 59:59.99 2:45.07 302 O
50m: 36.26  100m: 1:19.25 150m: 2:04.74 200m: 2:45.07
1. 36.26 2. 4299 3. 45.49 4. 40.33

58 Helena Vrdoljak 4 0 2010 POSK 0.00 3:24.70 2:45.62 299 0
50m: 37.93  100m: 1:21.33 150m: 2:05.83 200m: 2:45.62
1. 37.93 2. 43.40 3. 44.50 4. 39.79

59 Petra Gaspar 6 4 2010 MLADOST 0.00 3:0478 2:47.19 290 0
50m: 39.37  100m: 1:21.63 150m: 2:05.21 200m: 2:47.19
1. 39.37 2. 4226 3. 43.58 4. 41.98

60 Vlatka Panjkovi¢ 8 4 2009 SISAK JANAF 0.00 24459 2:47.92 287 0
50m: 38.63 100m: 1:20.84 150m: 2:04.17 200m: 2:47.92
1. 38.63 2. 4221 3. 4333 4. 43.75

61 Lorena Bali¢ 7 6 2009 POSK 0.00 3:0063 2:48.67 283 0
50m: 37.63  100m: 1:19.90 150m: 2:04.44 200m: 2:48.67
1. 37.63 2. 4227 3. 44.54 4. 44.23

62 Eva Bolanca 7 2 2010 DUBRAVA 0.00 3:0462 2:50.17 275 0
50m: 37.47  100m: 1:21.48 150m: 2:07.95 200m: 2:50.17
1. 37.47 2. 44.01 3. 46.47 4. 4222

63 Roska Peri¢ 6 7 2010 MLADOST 0.00 3:0709 2:50.32 275 0
50m: 37.96 100m: 1:21.82 150m: 2:07.07 200m: 2:50.32
1. 37.96 2. 43.86 3. 4525 4. 43.25

64 Ana Lukacevic 8 1 2010 MORNAR 0.00 25036 2:50.40 274 0
50m: 35.66 100m: 1:17.45 150m: 2:04.36 200m: 2:50.40
1. 35.66 2. M.79 3. 46.91 4. 46.04

65 Marina Barcot 7 1 2010 MORNAR 0.00 30499 2:50.58 273 0
50m: 37.29  100m: 1:20.57 150m: 2:06.58 200m: 2:50.58
1. 37.29 2. 43.28 3. 46.01 4. 44.00

66 Tonka Plavéié 7 32011 ZADAR 0.00 30040 2:51.55 269 0
50m: 37.61  100m: 1:21.77 150m: 2:09.17 200m: 2:51.55
1. 37.61 2. 44.16 3. 47.40 4. 42.38
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Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena

Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

67 Karla Gottwald 3 0 2009 DUBRAVA 0.00 59:59.99 2:52.80 263 0
50m: 38.13  100m: 1:20.67 150m: 2:07.82 200m: 2:52.80
1. 38.13 2. 4254 3. 4715 4. 4498

68 Mara Sarié¢ 8 9 2011 MEDVESCAK 0.00 25560 2:53.41 260 O
50m: 37.11  100m: 1:21.39 150m: 2:08.52 200m: 2:53.41
1. 37.11 2. 44.28 3. 4713 4. 44.89

69 Lu Barbi¢ 7 5 2011 SISAK JANAF 0.00 2:5792 2:53.94 258 0
50m: 37.95 100m: 1:22.73 150m: 2:10.14 200m: 2:53.94
1. 37.95 2. 44.78 3. 47.41 4. 43.80

70 Marta Kragic¢ 3 12011 JADRAN 0.00 59:59.99 2:54.76 254 0
50m: 40.77  100m: 1:25.25 150m: 2:10.63 200m: 2:54.76
1. 40.77 2. 44.48 3. 4538 4. 4413

71 Erin Baji¢ 4 7 2011 MLADOST 0.00 32499 2:58.31 239 0
50m: 40.76  100m: 1:25.87 150m: 2:13.59 200m: 2:58.31
1. 40.76 2. 4511 3. 41.72 4. 4472

72 Zoja Elezovi¢ 5 8 2011 MLADOST 0.00 31723 2:59.38 235 0
50m: 39.70  100m: 1:25.48 150m: 2:12.60 200m: 2:59.38
1. 39.70 2. 4578 3. 4712 4. 46.78

73 Cvita Knezevié¢ 3 4 2009 ZADAR 0.00 32712 2:59.69 234 0
50m: 37.07 100m: 1:23.20 150m: 2:12.93 200m: 2:59.69
1. 37.07 2. 46.13 3. 49.73 4. 46.76

74 Tara Buljan 5 3 2011 ZAGREBACKIPK 0.00 34348 3:00.66 230 0
50m: 40.17  100m: 1:28.53 150m: 2:15.67 200m: 3:00.66
1. 4017 2. 48.36 3. 4714 4. 4499

75 Erika Sori¢ 5 6 2009 ZzADAR 0.00 34376 3:02.43 223 0
50m: 41.51  100m: 1:29.08 150m: 2:18.05 200m: 3:02.43
1. 41.51 2. 47.57 3. 48.97 4. 44.38

76 Ana Maric 7 7 2010 NOVI ZAGREB 0.00 3:0474 3:02.71 222 0
50m: 39.24  100m: 1:25.64 150m: 2:14.21 200m: 3:02.71
1. 39.24 2. 46.40 3. 48.57 4. 48.50

77 Nika Bali¢ 6 8 2011 MORNAR 0.00 31026 3:03.35 220 O
50m: 41.90 100m: 1:28.25 150m: 2:16.61 200m: 3:03.35
1. 41.90 2. 46.35 3. 48.36 4. 46.74

78 Mirjana Carevié 7 92011 POSK 0.00 30475 3:03.36 220 0
50m: 41.60  100m: 1:30.19 150m: 2:17.45 200m: 3:03.36
1. 41.60 2. 48.59 3. 47.26 4. 4591

79 Sara Balen 5 4 2011 SISAK JANAF 0.00 3:167 3:03.47 220 O
50m: 40.24  100m: 1:27.43 150m: 2:16.50 200m: 3:03.47
1. 40.24 2. 4719 3. 49.07 4. 46.97

80 Marta Duplanéi¢ 3 32010 MORNAR 0.00 40466 3:03.49 220 0
50m: 40.97  100m: 1:29.28 150m: 2:17.91 200m: 3:03.49
1. 4097 2. 48.31 3. 48.63 4. 4558

81 Ena lvancevic¢ 4 2 2011 MLADOST 0.00 3:20.00 3:06.06 211 0
50m: 40.51  100m: 1:28.18 150m: 2:19.16 200m: 3:06.06
1. 40.51 2. 47.67 3. 5098 4. 46.90

82 Mara Sorié 5 9 2010 MLADOST 0.00 34807 3:06.28 210 0
50m: 41.64  100m: 1:31.11 150m: 2:19.58 200m: 3:06.28
1. 41.64 2. 49.47 3. 48.47 4. 46.70

83 Leona Vrkljan 3 9 2009 DUBRAVA 0.00 59:59.99 3:06.65 209 0
50m: 44.11  100m: 1:32.70 150m: 2:20.68 200m: 3:06.65
1. 4411 2. 48.59 3. 47.98 4. 4597
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Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note
84 Carmen Akrap 4 4 2011 GRDELIN 0.00 3:1834 3:06.92 208 0
50m: 40.08 100m: 1:26.93 150m: 2:18.18 200m: 3:06.92
1. 40.08 2. 46.85 3. 5125 4. 48.74
85 Petra Kristek 6 2 2010 OSIEK 0.00 3:0662 3:06.97 208 0
50m: 39.12  100m: 1:26.75 150m: 2:17.71 200m: 3:06.97
1. 39.12 2. 47.63 3. 50.96 4. 49.26
86 Leona Dodik 6 9 2011 APK ZRINJSKI 0.00 31087 3:06.98 207 0
50m: 42.25 100m: 1:29.43 150m: 2:19.61 200m: 3:06.98
1. 4225 2. 47.18 3. 5018 4. 4737
87 Natalia Rakvin 5 7 2009 JADERA 0.00 34530 3:07.66 205 0
50m: 39.97 100m: 1:28.43 150m: 2:18.91 200m: 3:07.66
1. 39.97 2. 48.46 3. 5048 4. 48.75
88 Nikol Stancic¢ 7 4 2010 MEDVESCAK 0.00 25580 3:08.15 204 0
50m: 40.40 100m: 1:27.59 150m: 2:19.58 200m: 3:08.15
1. 40.40 2. 4719 3. 51.99 4. 48.57
89 Leda Milat 5 5 2011 NOVI ZAGREB 0.00 34234+ 3:08.70 202 0
50m: 41.66  100m: 1:29.93 150m: 2:21.36 200m: 3:08.70
1. 41.66 2. 48.27 3. 5143 4. 4734
90 Kim Kljaji¢ 6 0 2010 MEDVESCAK 0.00 34060 3:10.34 197 0
50m: 39.64 100m: 1:27.28 150m: 2:19.33 200m: 3:10.34
1. 39.64 2. 47.64 3. 5205 4. 51.01
91 Klara Tomié 6 3 2010 MORNAR 0.00 3:0529 3:10.35 197 0
50m: 39.52 100m: 1:28.24 150m: 2:20.54 200m: 3:10.35
1. 39.52 2. 48.72 3. 5230 4. 49.81
92 Karla Pavlovié 5 2 2011 NATATOR 0.00 34500 3:11.75 192 0
50m: 43.07 100m: 1:30.95 150m: 2:22.28 200m: 3:11.75
1. 43.07 2. 47.88 3. 51.33 4. 49.47
93 Tia Buti¢ 3 6 2010 ZADAR 0.00 41973 3:12.66 190 0
50m: 42.60 100m: 1:32.62 150m: 2:23.35 200m: 3:12.66
1. 42.60 2. 50.02 3. 50.73 4. 49.31
94 Mara Mikeli¢ 6 1 2011 ZAGREBACKIPK 0.00 3:40.00 3:13.00 189 0
50m: 44.11  100m: 1:34.43 150m: 2:24.83 200m: 3:13.00
1. 4411 2. 50.32 3. 50.40 4. 4817
95 Nika Cajner 1 3 2010 VINKOVACKIPK  0.00 59:59.99 3:13.39 187 0
50m: 40.04 100m: 1:28.45 150m: 2:22.19 200m: 3:13.39
1. 40.04 2. 48.41 3. 5374 4. 51.20
96 Marija Simié¢ 3 8 2010 MORNAR 0.00 59:59.99 3:13.97 186 0
50m: 44.64 100m: 1:35.40 150m: 2:27.07 200m: 3:13.97
1. 44.64 2. 50.76 3. 51.67 4. 46.90
97 Iva Lesko 2 8 2011 OSIEK 0.00 59:59.99 3:14.46 184 0
50m: 42.07 100m: 1:33.30 150m: 2:27.77 200m: 3:14.46
1. 42.07 2. 51.23 3. 54.47 4. 46.69
98 Elena Bilusi¢ 4 3 2010 SISAK JANAF 0.00 34893 3:1590 180 O
50m: 40.67 100m: 1:33.15 150m: 2:27.96 200m: 3:15.90
1. 40.67 2. 5248 3. 54.81 4. 47.94
99 Dora Kranjcec 5 1 2010 BAROK 0.00 31635 3:16.39 179 0
50m: 44.91  100m: 1:35.17 150m: 2:26.84 200m: 3:16.39
1. 44.91 2. 50.26 3. 51.67 4. 49.55
100 Lada Mrganié 2 7 2011 OSIJEK 0.00 59:59.99 3:16.66 178 0
50m: 43.54 100m: 1:35.41 150m: 2:27.05 200m: 3:16.66
1. 43.54 2. 51.87 3. 51.64 4. 49.61
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Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note
101 Ela Savatovic¢ 1 4 2010 ARENA 0.00 59:59.99 3:20.07 169 0
50m: 44.08 100m: 1:36.01 150m: 2:30.37 200m: 3:20.07
1. 44.08 2. 5193 3. 54.36 4. 49.70
102 Anna Veseli¢ 3 52011 zADAR 0.00 32848 3:22.37 164 0
50m: 43.67 100m: 1:36.15 150m: 2:31.28 200m: 3:22.37
1. 43.67 2. 5248 3. 5513 4. 51.09
103 Petra lljovski 2 32011 OSWEK 0.00 59:59.99 3:25.48 156 0
50m: 45.53  100m: 1:39.03 150m: 2:33.89 200m: 3:25.48
1. 4553 2. 53.50 3. 54.86 4. 51.59
104 Masa Lisac 4 9 2010 MEDVESCAK 0.00 32500 3:28.44 150 O
50m: 41.21  100m: 1:34.18 150m: 2:31.21 200m: 3:28.44
1. 41.21 2. 5297 3. 57.03 4. 57.23
105 Lucija Stulina 2 62011 OSIEK 0.00 59:59.99 3:33.83 139 0
50m: 47.16  100m: 1:44.82 150m: 2:38.89 200m: 3:33.83
1. 47.16 2. 57.66 3. 54.07 4. 5494
106 Lea Lubina 2 12010 OSWEK 0.00 59:59.99 3:37.54 132 0
50m: 46.16  100m: 1:44.47 150m: 2:41.89 200m: 3:37.54
1. 46.16 2. 58.31 3. 57.42 4. 55.65
107 Leonarda Altman 4 6 2010 MEDVESCAK 0.00 3:20.00 3:38.02 131 0
50m: 44.58 100m: 1:42.84 150m: 2:44.24 200m: 3:38.02
1. 44.58 2. 5826 3. 1:01.40 4. 53.78
108 Zara Gambiraza 1 6 2010 JADERA 0.00 59:59.99 3:40.50 126 0
50m: 46.07 100m: 1:43.74 150m: 2:43.39 200m: 3:40.50
1. 46.07 2. 57.67 3. 59.65 4. 5711
109 Mia Sesar 2 0 2010 OSIEK 0.00 59:59.99 3:47.15 115 0
50m: 51.18  100m: 1:48.87 150m: 2:48.99 200m: 3:47.15
1. 51.18 2. 57.69 3. 1:0012 4. 58.16
110 Tonka Rupci¢ 2 2 2011 OSIEK 0.00 59:50.99 3:48.25 114 0
50m: 5211  100m: 1:50.78 150m: 2:50.60 200m: 3:48.25
1. 5211 2. 58.67 3. 59.82 4. 57.65
111 Jelena Simunac 3 22011 JADERA 0.00 54147 3:52.54 108 0
50m: 49.38  100m: 1:52.19 150m: 2:56.10 200m: 3:52.54
1. 49.38 2. 1:02.81 3. 1:03.91 4. 56.44
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ZADAR
od [from]: 13.11.2021.
do [to]:14.11.2021.

12. SVETI KRSEVAN
2.200m SLOBODNO, Plivagéi

2.200m FREESTYLE, Male

od god. [from YOB] sve [all]
do god. [to YOB] sve [all]

HR-KAD: 1:51.70, Franko Grgi¢ (2017.)

Plasman Naziv Gr. St. God. Klub R.T. Prijava Vrijeme Bod M.bod Napomena
Ranking Name HT LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note
1 Niksa Martinovié¢ 14 2 2008 ZAGREBACKIPK 0.00 214375 2:05.44 497 0
50m: 29.17  100m: 1:01.12 150m: 1:33.37 200m: 2:05.44
1. 2917 2. 31.95 3. 3225 4. 32.07
2 Vito Zunié 14 5 2008 DUBRAVA 0.00 2:11.97 2:09.17 455 0
50m: 28.60 100m: 1:01.88 150m: 1:35.87 200m: 2:09.17
1. 28.60 2. 33.28 3. 33.99 4. 33.30
3  NoaKriz 13 7 2009 MLADOST 0.00 22490 2:10.26 443 0
50m: 29.79  100m: 1:03.32 150m: 1:36.89 200m: 2:10.26
1. 29.79 2. 33.53 3. 33.57 4. 33.37
4  Mauro Galié¢ 14 1 2008 SIBENIK 0.00 21667 2:11.06 435 0
50m: 29.64 100m: 1:03.07 150m: 1:37.73 200m: 2:11.06
1. 29.64 2. 3343 3. 34.66 4. 33.33
5  Fran Cavar 14 6 2008 MEDVESCAK 0.00 2:4367 2:11.20 434 0
50m: 30.06 100m: 1:03.34 150m: 1:37.67 200m: 2:11.20
1. 30.06 2. 33.28 3. 34.33 4. 33.53
6 Marko Jardas 14 3 2008 PRIMORJE 0.00 21366 2:12.35 423 0
50m: 29.81  100m: 1:03.50 150m: 1:38.19 200m: 2:12.35
1. 29.81 2. 33.69 3. 34.69 4. 34.16
7 Roko Jeréic 7 9 2008 JADRAN 0.00 25672 2:1295 417 0
50m: 29.41  100m: 1:03.49 150m: 1:38.58 200m: 2:12.95
1. 29.41 2. 34.08 3. 35.09 4. 3437
8 Maro Kockovié 13 2 2008 MLADOST 0.00 22437 2:13.71 410 0
50m: 31.25 100m: 1:05.24 150m: 1:40.09 200m: 2:13.71
1. 31.25 2. 33.99 3. 34.85 4. 33.62
9 BornaBarac 13 6 2008 NEVERA 0.00 2:2364 2:13.75 410 0
50m: 30.16  100m: 1:04.54 150m: 1:39.02 200m: 2:13.75
1. 30.16 2. 34.38 3. 3448 4. 3473
10 Adrian Lokas 14 4 2008 MORE 0.00 2:09-+4 2:15.10 397 0
50m: 30.10  100m: 1:04.32 150m: 1:40.01 200m: 2:15.10
1. 30.10 2. 34.22 3. 35.69 4. 35.09
11 Leon Kolar 14 (0 2008 DUBRAVA 0.00 2:1928 2:15.18 397 0
